M20000011751

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(D.)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u></u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800355866788

12/15/20--01012--027 **125.00

8-31 .. 1 St. 1 . 1

200 × 19/2

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	KCP Knitting Mana	iger, LLC			
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company	_
				ation to Transact Business in Floridated liability company to transact bu	
Please return	all correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Tatjana Martin				
		N	ame of Person	A	_
	Kawa Capital M	Management, Inc.			
		F	irm/Company		_
	21500 Biscayno	e Blvd. Suite 700			
			Address		
	Aventura, FL 3	3180			
	 ,	City/S	State and Zip Code	;	
	Tatjana@kawa.c				m. 1
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	l report notification)	
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:			77
Tatj	ana Martin		305 at (560-5216	<u> </u>
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	:
Divi Regi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassec, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

۱	KCP Knitting Manager	, LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Labelta Company " "L. I. C. " or "L. I. C. ")	
	(Ivame of Poreign	ramned (addinty Company, must include Timited	Liability Company, E.E.C., of Li.C.)	
		ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori		oility Company," "L.L C," or "LLC.")
2 ^I	Delaware		3. 85-3795351	
	(Jurisdiction under the law of wi	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI numb	er, if applicable)
4.	Has not done business			
		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) e penalty liability)	
5.	21500 Biscayne Blvd.		6. 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Street Address of F Ste 700	rincipal Office)	(Mailing Addr Ste 700	ess)
Aventura, FL 33180			Aventura, FL 33180	
7	Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentable)	
/.	Name:	Kawa Capital Management, Inc.	<u>ivor</u> acceptancy	
	Office Address:	21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700		
	Office Address.	Aventura	, Florida 33180	
		(City)	, Fiorida (Zip code	:) 'm';
77 PP .			and complete performance of my o	luties, and I am familiar with
an		s of my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of my o	duties, and I am familiar with
an			•	duties, and I am-familiar with
	d accept the obligation:	s of my position as registered agent.	e 	Name and Address:
	d accept the obligation: The name, title or capa	(Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are:	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
	The name, title or capa	(Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	Name and Address:
	The name, title or capa	(Registered agent. (Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Ayentura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Bivd. Stc 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos
	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	(Registered agent. (Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Ayentura, FL 33180	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Bivd. Stc 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos
8.	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	Registered agent. (Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Bivd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700
8. 9. <i>i</i>	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer se attachments if neces	Registered agent. (Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official ha	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Bivd. Stc 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscavne Bivd. Stc 700 Aventura, FL 33180 ving custody of records in the
8. 9 jur of :	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer See attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be so. This document is exec	Registered agent. (Registered agent's sincity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 fully authenticated by the official had is in a foreign language, a translation. (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware.	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscavne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
(U 9. / jur of	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer See attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be so. This document is exec	Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Suppose the person(s) who has a serious paniel Ades (Paniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer (Same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 of the Department of State constitutes a third.	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 fully authenticated by the official had is in a foreign language, a translation. (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware.	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscavne Blvd. Stc 70 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscavne Blvd. Stc 70 Aventura, FL 33180 ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KCP KNITTING MANAGER, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2007 - 15 F. Fred



Authentication: 204034471

Date: 11-09-20

4073395 8300 SR# 20208268051